
September 2024
STORAGE ACRE-FEET SAN LUIS RELEASE - C.F.S. GAIN(+) OR EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING 
C.F.S

POWER PACHECO
TUNNEL

SPILL LOSS(-) C.F.S. C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

929,556
1 446.36 936,402 6,846 3,852 0 66 0 -335 126 0.40 0.00
2 446.89 941,596 5,194 3,178 453 113 0 6 143 0.45 0.00
3 447.17 944,344 2,748 2,240 453 128 0 -274 149 0.47 0.00
4 447.28 945,425 1,081 1,713 905 128 0 -135 153 0.48 0.00
5 447.29 945,523 98 2,240 1,870 91 0 -229 165 0.52 0.00
6 447.65 949,062 3,539 3,565 1,499 102 0 -179 220 0.69 0.00
7 448.06 953,097 4,035 2,799 0 108 0 -656 115 0.36 0.00
8 448.71 959,506 6,409 3,662 0 95 0 -336 160 0.50 0.00
9 449.04 962,766 3,260 3,494 1,206 63 0 -581 186 0.58 0.00

10 449.97 971,972 9,206 5,145 0 43 0 -460 167 0.52 0.00
11 450.38 976,039 4,067 2,412 0 13 0 -348 125 0.39 0.00
12 450.67 978,920 2,881 1,854 0 0 0 -402 138 0.43 0.00
13 451.46 986,781 7,861 4,450 0 55 0 -431 129 0.40 0.00
14 452.22 994,364 7,583 4,131 0 0 0 -308 120 0.37 0.00
15 453.16 1,003,769 9,405 5,206 0 0 0 -465 159 0.49 0.00
16 453.90 1,011,194 7,425 4,153 0 0 0 -410 137 0.42 0.00
17 454.61 1,018,335 7,141 4,085 0 0 0 -485 68 0.21 0.00
18 455.20 1,024,281 5,946 3,443 0 137 0 -308 104 0.32 0.00
19 455.63 1,028,622 4,341 2,524 0 131 0 -205 72 0.22 0.00
20 456.19 1,034,285 5,663 3,437 465 118 0 1 213 0.65 0.00
21 456.72 1,039,654 5,369 3,425 465 130 0 -124 164 0.50 0.00
22 457.33 1,045,844 6,190 3,963 465 126 0 -251 115 0.35 0.00
23 458.01 1,052,759 6,915 4,449 467 137 0 -359 118 0.36 0.00
24 458.40 1,056,732 3,973 2,252 0 150 0 -99 125 0.38 0.00
25 458.85 1,061,322 4,590 2,939 469 144 0 -11 152 0.45 0.00
26 458.16 1,054,287 -7,035 0 3,586 134 0 173 115 0.35 0.00
27 457.35 1,046,047 -8,240 0 4,190 150 0 186 82 0.25 0.00
28 456.04 1,032,767 -13,280 0 6,731 149 0 185 98 0.30 0.00
29 454.95 1,021,760 -11,007 0 5,555 144 0 150 114 0.35 0.00
30 453.90 1,011,194 -10,566 0 5,301 184 0 158 111 0.34 0.00

TOTALS 81,638 84,611 34,080 2,839 0 -6,532 4,043 12.50 0.00
ACRE-FEET 81,638 167,827 67,601 5,626 0 -12,962 8,019

Release (ACRE-FEET)
Power 67,601 Spill 0

Pacheco Tunnel 5,626
Total 73,227

Precipitation
This month 0.00

October 01, 2023 To date 13.40

SUMMARY

Historical Archive and Report Database

San Luis Reservoir Daily Operations
Run Date: 10/10/2024


